
Fencer Name Birthdate

ANDREYENKA, Yana 21-07-2000
KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra 03-05-1997
MALASHINA, Yuliya 06-09-2000
PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 06-03-1998

BUTRUILLE, Solene 02-11-1997
DUCHESNE, Marie 08-06-1997
LACHERAY, Eva 11-03-2000
RECHER, Alice 06-04-1999

BRAUN, Julia 29-04-1997
EBERT, Leonie 04-10-1999
POSGAY, Zsofia 11-12-1998
WERNER, Sophia 14-06-1999

BEARDMORE, Kate 27-09-1997
CAMPBELL, Yasmin 17-06-2000
GILL, Isabella 11-04-2000

KOKAI, Csilla 11-11-1998
KONDRICZ, Kata 16-07-1998
PASZTOR, Flora 30-06-1998
TOTH, Janka 19-10-1998

CHERNENKO, DAYANA 22-08-2000
GOLOBKO, LALITA 28-10-2000
NEHAISI, Hilit 28-09-1998

BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 10-02-1997
BICEGO, Lodovica 16-02-1998
ROSSINI, Serena 18-04-1999
TANGHERLINI, Elena 25-01-1998

CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 18-09-1997
TOMCZAK, Renata 29-05-1999
WALCZYK, Julia 28-10-1997
ZUROWSKA, Beata 08-09-1997

BOLDOR, Ana 21-11-1997
CANDESCU, Rebeca 06-10-2001
SAVEANU, Anca 13-04-2000
VIRGA, Laura 24-03-1997

ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 29-01-1997
KULAEVA, Bella 09-07-1997
MARTYANOVA, Marta 01-12-1998
YUSOVA, Victoria 08-09-1998

GILLJAM, Patricia 23-05-1998
JONSSON, Line 05-09-2000
RUNDQUIST, Harriet 05-02-1998
SCHREIBER, Ester 08-04-1997

GULEN, Fatmanur 03-04-1999
GUNES, Firuze Aysen 29-09-1997
OKUMUS, Busra 12-12-2000



Fencer Name Birthdate

BUDENKO, Kateryna 04-02-2002
BUDENKO, Oleksandra 02-11-2000
POLOZIUK, Alina 05-05-2002
TARANENKO, Anna 27-12-2000



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-12 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Junior CH
Thursday, March 9, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 POLAND POL 1
2 RUSSIA RUS 3
3 HUNGARY HUN 4
4 FRANCE FRA 5
5 ITALY ITA 6
6 GERMANY GER 8
7 ROMANIA ROU 9
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 11
9 SWEDEN SWE 15
10 UKRAINE UKR 17
11 BELARUS BLR 27
12 ISRAEL ISR 29
13 TURKEY TUR 38



Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Assist: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Assist: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

2

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

3

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

3

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

4

5

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

6

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

7

8

Table of 16

POL

SWE

GBR

ITA

ISR

TUR

FRA

HUN

BLR

GER

ROU

UKR

RUS

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

1

Bronze Medal

ITA

HUN

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

GBR

FRA

GER

UKR

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

GBR

UKR



Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

1

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

SWE

ISR

TUR

BLR

ROU

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

ISR

ROU

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

TUR



European Junior CH
Thursday, March 9, 2017 - 09:00

3 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5 5 2 2 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 6
1 BEARDMORE, Kate 5 10 8 6 SCHREIBER, Ester 5
2 GILL, Isabella 5 15 9 1 GILLJAM, Patricia 4
1 BEARDMORE, Kate 5 20 11 2 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 6
3 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2 22 15 4 GILLJAM, Patricia 4
2 GILL, Isabella 5 27 20 5 SCHREIBER, Ester 5
1 BEARDMORE, Kate 8 35 29 9 GILLJAM, Patricia 4
2 GILL, Isabella 5 40 35 6 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 6
3 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5 45 38 3 SCHREIBER, Ester 5

Referee: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

3 NEHAISI, Hilit 5 5 3 3 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 6
1 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 2 7 10 7 ROSSINI, Serena 5
2 GOLOBKO, LALITA 1 8 15 5 BICEGO, Lodovica 4
1 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 0 8 20 5 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 6
3 NEHAISI, Hilit 4 12 25 5 BICEGO, Lodovica 4
2 GOLOBKO, LALITA 5 17 30 5 ROSSINI, Serena 5
1 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 2 19 35 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena R
2 GOLOBKO, LALITA 8 27 40 5 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 6
3 NEHAISI, Hilit 7 34 45 5 ROSSINI, Serena 5

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)



6 LACHERAY, Eva 5 5 1 1 GUNES, Firuze Aysen 3
5 BUTRUILLE, Solene 5 10 1 0 OKUMUS, Busra 1
4 RECHER, Alice 5 15 1 0 GULEN, Fatmanur 2
6 LACHERAY, Eva 5 20 3 2 OKUMUS, Busra 1
4 RECHER, Alice 3 23 7 4 GUNES, Firuze Aysen 3
5 BUTRUILLE, Solene 7 30 9 2 GULEN, Fatmanur 2
4 RECHER, Alice 5 35 12 3 OKUMUS, Busra 1
6 LACHERAY, Eva 5 40 12 0 GULEN, Fatmanur 2
R DUCHESNE, Marie 5 45 13 1 GUNES, Firuze Aysen 3

Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

6 BRAUN, Julia 4 4 5 5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3
5 EBERT, Leonie 6 10 8 3 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 1
4 WERNER, Sophia 5 15 10 2 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra 2
6 BRAUN, Julia 5 20 19 9 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 1
4 WERNER, Sophia 5 25 21 2 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3
5 EBERT, Leonie 5 30 26 5 MALASHINA, Yuliya R
4 WERNER, Sophia 5 35 29 3 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 1
6 BRAUN, Julia 3 38 33 4 MALASHINA, Yuliya R
5 EBERT, Leonie 7 45 38 5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)



3 TARANENKO, Anna 1 1 1 1 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6
1 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3 4 2 1 BOLDOR, Ana 5
2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 5 9 8 6 VIRGA, Laura 4
1 BUDENKO, Kateryna 1 10 12 4 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6
3 TARANENKO, Anna 1 11 15 3 SAVEANU, Anca R
2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 4 15 22 7 BOLDOR, Ana 5
1 BUDENKO, Kateryna 6 21 26 4 SAVEANU, Anca R
R POLOZIUK, Alina 4 25 27 1 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6
3 TARANENKO, Anna 10 35 33 6 BOLDOR, Ana 5

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

3 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 3 3 5 5 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 6
1 BEARDMORE, Kate 6 9 8 3 WALCZYK, Julia 5
2 GILL, Isabella 3 12 12 4 TOMCZAK, Renata 4
1 BEARDMORE, Kate 5 17 18 6 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 6
3 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 3 20 19 1 TOMCZAK, Renata 4
2 GILL, Isabella 4 24 30 11 WALCZYK, Julia 5
1 BEARDMORE, Kate 0 24 35 5 TOMCZAK, Renata 4
2 GILL, Isabella 2 26 40 5 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 6
3 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5 31 45 5 WALCZYK, Julia 5

Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)



6 BUTRUILLE, Solene 3 3 3 3 ROSSINI, Serena 3
5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 8 6 3 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 1
4 RECHER, Alice 6 14 10 4 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2
6 BUTRUILLE, Solene 4 18 14 4 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 1
4 RECHER, Alice 3 21 22 8 ROSSINI, Serena 3
5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 26 24 2 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2
4 RECHER, Alice 4 30 32 8 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 1
6 BUTRUILLE, Solene 2 32 36 4 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2
5 LACHERAY, Eva 11 43 44 8 ROSSINI, Serena 3

Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

3 EBERT, Leonie 5 5 2 2 KONDRICZ, Kata 6
1 WERNER, Sophia 2 7 10 8 PASZTOR, Flora 5
2 BRAUN, Julia 5 12 15 5 TOTH, Janka 4
1 WERNER, Sophia 7 19 19 4 KONDRICZ, Kata 6
3 EBERT, Leonie 6 25 21 2 TOTH, Janka 4
2 BRAUN, Julia 5 30 22 1 PASZTOR, Flora 5
1 WERNER, Sophia 3 33 35 13 TOTH, Janka 4
2 BRAUN, Julia 2 35 40 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 6
3 EBERT, Leonie 4 39 44 4 PASZTOR, Flora 5

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)



3 KULAEVA, Bella 1 1 5 5 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 6
1 YUSOVA, Victoria 7 8 7 2 TARANENKO, Anna 5
2 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 7 15 10 3 BUDENKO, Kateryna 4
1 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 20 11 1 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 6
R MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 25 12 1 BUDENKO, Kateryna 4
2 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 5 30 13 1 TARANENKO, Anna 5
1 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 35 16 3 POLOZIUK, Alina R
2 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 5 40 17 1 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 6
R MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 45 23 6 TARANENKO, Anna 5

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

3 ROSSINI, Serena 5 5 2 2 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 6
1 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 3 8 7 5 WALCZYK, Julia 5
2 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2 10 10 3 TOMCZAK, Renata 4
1 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 7 17 13 3 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 6
3 ROSSINI, Serena 3 20 14 1 TOMCZAK, Renata 4
2 TANGHERLINI, Elena 4 24 24 10 WALCZYK, Julia 5
1 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 6 30 26 2 TOMCZAK, Renata 4
2 TANGHERLINI, Elena 1 31 30 4 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 6
3 ROSSINI, Serena 3 34 36 6 WALCZYK, Julia 5

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)



6 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 5 5 4 4 PASZTOR, Flora 3
5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 10 6 2 TOTH, Janka 1
4 YUSOVA, Victoria 4 14 7 1 KONDRICZ, Kata 2
6 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 6 20 9 2 TOTH, Janka 1
4 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 25 16 7 PASZTOR, Flora 3
5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 30 18 2 KONDRICZ, Kata 2
4 YUSOVA, Victoria 5 35 27 9 TOTH, Janka 1
6 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 5 40 28 1 KONDRICZ, Kata 2
5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 5 45 38 10 PASZTOR, Flora 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

6 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 1 1 4 4 WALCZYK, Julia 3
5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 4 5 6 2 TOMCZAK, Renata 1
4 YUSOVA, Victoria 2 7 10 4 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 2
6 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 9 16 16 6 TOMCZAK, Renata 1
4 YUSOVA, Victoria 1 17 22 6 WALCZYK, Julia 3
5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 4 21 27 5 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 2
4 YUSOVA, Victoria 8 29 28 1 TOMCZAK, Renata 1
6 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya 3 32 32 4 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia 2
5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 6 38 35 3 WALCZYK, Julia 3

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)



3 GUNES, Firuze Aysen 1 1 5 5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6
1 OKUMUS, Busra 1 2 10 5 NEHAISI, Hilit 5
2 GULEN, Fatmanur 2 4 15 5 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4
1 OKUMUS, Busra 0 4 20 5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6
3 GUNES, Firuze Aysen 3 7 24 4 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4
2 GULEN, Fatmanur 5 12 30 6 NEHAISI, Hilit 5
1 OKUMUS, Busra 8 20 35 5 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4
2 GULEN, Fatmanur 11 31 40 5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6
3 GUNES, Firuze Aysen 1 32 45 5 NEHAISI, Hilit 5

Referee: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

6 GOLOBKO, LALITA 0 0 5 5 SCHREIBER, Ester 3
5 NEHAISI, Hilit 10 10 7 2 JONSSON, Line 1
4 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4 14 13 6 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2
6 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6 20 14 1 JONSSON, Line 1
4 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 3 23 25 11 SCHREIBER, Ester 3
5 NEHAISI, Hilit 7 30 28 3 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2
4 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 5 35 29 1 JONSSON, Line 1
6 GOLOBKO, LALITA 5 40 37 8 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2
5 NEHAISI, Hilit 2 42 45 8 SCHREIBER, Ester 3

Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

6 SAVEANU, Anca 4 4 3 3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3
5 BOLDOR, Ana 5 9 9 6 MALASHINA, Yuliya 1
4 CANDESCU, Rebeca 2 11 11 2 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 2
6 SAVEANU, Anca 2 13 20 9 MALASHINA, Yuliya 1
R VIRGA, Laura 3 16 25 5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3
5 BOLDOR, Ana 4 20 30 5 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 2
R VIRGA, Laura 7 27 32 2 MALASHINA, Yuliya 1
6 SAVEANU, Anca 3 30 34 2 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 2
5 BOLDOR, Ana 4 34 42 8 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)



6 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 4 4 5 5 SCHREIBER, Ester 3
5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 6 10 9 4 JONSSON, Line 1
4 MALASHINA, Yuliya 5 15 10 1 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2
6 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia 1 16 17 7 GILLJAM, Patricia R
4 MALASHINA, Yuliya 5 21 22 5 SCHREIBER, Ester 3
5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 8 29 27 5 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2
4 MALASHINA, Yuliya 4 33 31 4 GILLJAM, Patricia R
R KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra 5 38 38 7 RUNDQUIST, Harriet 2
5 ANDREYENKA, Yana 4 42 45 7 SCHREIBER, Ester 3

Referee: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 1 1 4 4 ROSSINI, Serena 3
5 PASZTOR, Flora 3 4 8 4 TANGHERLINI, Elena 1
4 TOTH, Janka 4 8 15 7 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 2
6 KONDRICZ, Kata 2 10 20 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 1
4 TOTH, Janka 2 12 25 5 ROSSINI, Serena 3
5 PASZTOR, Flora 10 22 29 4 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 2
4 TOTH, Janka 8 30 35 6 TANGHERLINI, Elena 1
R KOKAI, Csilla 4 34 38 3 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta 2
5 PASZTOR, Flora 4 38 45 7 ROSSINI, Serena 3

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)



3 BUTRUILLE, Solene 5 5 2 2 GILL, Isabella 6
1 DUCHESNE, Marie 5 10 6 4 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5
2 RECHER, Alice 5 15 11 5 BEARDMORE, Kate 4
1 DUCHESNE, Marie 5 20 13 2 GILL, Isabella 6
3 BUTRUILLE, Solene 5 25 18 5 BEARDMORE, Kate 4
2 RECHER, Alice 5 30 19 1 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5
1 DUCHESNE, Marie 5 35 19 0 BEARDMORE, Kate 4
2 RECHER, Alice 5 40 21 2 GILL, Isabella 6
3 BUTRUILLE, Solene 5 45 25 4 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 5

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Referee: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

6 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 1 1 5 5 EBERT, Leonie 3
5 TARANENKO, Anna 3 4 10 5 WERNER, Sophia 1
4 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3 7 15 5 BRAUN, Julia 2
6 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 8 15 17 2 WERNER, Sophia 1
R POLOZIUK, Alina 2 17 25 8 EBERT, Leonie 3
5 TARANENKO, Anna 7 24 28 3 BRAUN, Julia 2
R POLOZIUK, Alina 5 29 31 3 POSGAY, Zsofia R
6 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 6 35 36 5 BRAUN, Julia 2
5 TARANENKO, Anna 6 41 45 9 EBERT, Leonie 3

Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

6 BRAUN, Julia 0 0 5 5 BUTRUILLE, Solene 3
5 EBERT, Leonie 3 3 10 5 DUCHESNE, Marie 1
4 POSGAY, Zsofia 0 3 15 5 LACHERAY, Eva 2
6 BRAUN, Julia 6 9 20 5 DUCHESNE, Marie 1
4 POSGAY, Zsofia 4 13 24 4 BUTRUILLE, Solene 3
5 EBERT, Leonie 9 22 27 3 RECHER, Alice R
4 POSGAY, Zsofia 7 29 33 6 DUCHESNE, Marie 1
6 BRAUN, Julia 6 35 34 1 LACHERAY, Eva 2
5 EBERT, Leonie 5 40 39 5 BUTRUILLE, Solene 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)



6 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 5 5 1 1 BEARDMORE, Kate 3
5 TARANENKO, Anna 5 10 4 3 GILL, Isabella 1
4 BUDENKO, Kateryna 2 12 8 4 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2
6 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 7 19 16 8 GILL, Isabella 1
4 BUDENKO, Kateryna 4 23 24 8 BEARDMORE, Kate 3
5 TARANENKO, Anna 4 27 28 4 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2
R POLOZIUK, Alina 5 32 35 7 GILL, Isabella 1
6 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 4 36 37 2 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2
5 TARANENKO, Anna 9 45 43 6 BEARDMORE, Kate 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

3 BOLDOR, Ana 5 5 2 2 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6
1 CANDESCU, Rebeca 5 10 5 3 NEHAISI, Hilit 5
2 SAVEANU, Anca 4 14 8 3 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4
1 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6 20 10 2 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6
3 BOLDOR, Ana 5 25 13 3 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4
2 SAVEANU, Anca 5 30 18 5 NEHAISI, Hilit 5
1 CANDESCU, Rebeca 5 35 19 1 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4
2 SAVEANU, Anca 5 40 22 3 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6
3 BOLDOR, Ana 5 45 25 3 NEHAISI, Hilit 5

Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)



European Junior CH
Thursday, March 9, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 POLAND POL
3 ITALY ITA
4 HUNGARY HUN
5 GERMANY GER
6 FRANCE FRA
7 UKRAINE UKR
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
9 SWEDEN SWE
10 BELARUS BLR
11 ROMANIA ROU
12 ISRAEL ISR
13 TURKEY TUR



European Junior CH
Thursday, March 9, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim GER B 27101988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 04061988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVCHEVA, Evelina BUL B 26091979003 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


